EUROPSKA OITA
Eur6psky fond regionálneho rozvoja
OP Integrovaná infraštruktúra 2014— 2020
MINISTERSTVO
DOPRAVY A VÝSTAVBY
SLOVENSKEJ REPUBLIKY
ZMLUVA 0 DODANi TOVAROV
uzavretá podl'a § 269 ods. 2 zák. 6. 513/1991 Zb. Obchodny zákonnik zneni neskoršich

o
©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd 9 cambiumnetworks.com
e700 Ordering Information
PL-E700X00A-US 	cnPilot e700 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
( Cambium Networks
DATA SHEET
cnPilotTM e505, e510, e700 Outdoor Access Points
e505 Orderin • Information
PL-E505X00A-US 	cnPilot e505 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
PL-E505X00A-EU 	cnPilot e505 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AR IP55
PL-E505X00A-RW 	cnPilot e505 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 5 dBi Omni AP, IP55
N000000L034A 	Power supply, 30 W, 56 W, RJ45 — Gbps support. C5 AC port. AC line cord sold separately
e510 Orderin • Information
PL-E510X00A-US 	cnPilot e510 Outdoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
PL-E510X00A-EU 	cnPilot e510 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
PL-E510X00A-RW 	cnPilot e510 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8 dBi, WLAN AP
AX-E51ORBKT-WW 	Shock Mount for e510
PL-E700X00A-EU 	cnPilot e700 Outdoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
PL-E700X00A-RW 	cnPilot e700 Outdoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2/4x4, AP
Not all SKUs are available at first re/ease. Consult your Cambium Networks distributor for country availability.
2. LIMITED WARRANTY
Cambium Networks cnPilot e505, e510, e700 are covered by an extended
hardware warranty for a period of 5 years after point of sale.